Position
Vegetation Unit Manager
Senior Field Operations

Administrator

Senior Field Operations
Administrator

Vegetation Program Specialist
Il

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker I

Senior Office Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Vegetation
Management

Total Wages

$140,543

$135,071

$129,541

$119,706

$108,221

$104,764

$104,460

$102,533

$102,312

$102,177

$101,432

$100,620

$89,830

$88,583

$86,582

$79,271

$70,490

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,777

$40,686

$29,950

$38,252

$36,157

$36,339

$35,099

$35,186

$35,628

$36,569

$36,577

$30,517

$32,485

$34,322

$32,894

$31,245

$26,202



Maintenance Worker I Santa Clara Valley Water Vegetation $67,723 $29,295
District Management

Senior Maintenance Worker Santa Clara Valley Water Vegetation $42,595 $10,680
District Management



