Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vegetation Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$140,543	\$44,777
Senior Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$135,071	\$40,686
Senior Field Operations Administrator		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$129,541	\$29,950
Vegetation Program Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$119,706	\$38,252
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$108,221	\$36,157
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$104,764	\$36,339
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$104,460	\$35,099
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$102,533	\$35,186
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$102,312	\$35,628
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$102,177	\$36,569
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$101,432	\$36,577
Senior Maintenance Worker		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$100,620	\$30,517
Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$89,830	\$32,485
Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$88,583	\$34,322
Maintenance Worker III		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$86,582	\$32,894
Maintenance Worker II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$79,271	\$31,245
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$70,490	\$26,202

Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$67,723	\$29,295
Senior Maintenance Worker	Santa Clara Valley Water District	Vegetation Management	\$42,595	\$10,680